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Position

Special Programs Asst - Bil
Outreach Spec. - Bilingual

Spec. Health Care Tech - Lvn
Enrollment & Records Spec.-Bil
Health Specialist

Guidance Tech - Bilingual
Locker Room Attendant

Locker Room Attendant

Locker Room Attendant

Health Specialist

Locker Room Attendant

Health Specialist

Health Specialist

Health Specialist

Health Specialist

Special Ed. Bus Attendant
Health Specialist

College & Career Guidance Spec
College & Career Guidance Spec

Health Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Department

Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages

$72,180
$67,237
$56,502
$52,364
$49,759
$47,735
$40,851
$40,819
$38,239
$37,805
$36,758
$33,439
$32,050
$31,264
$30,033
$28,064
$24,666
$22,672
$22,239
$15,566



