	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Special Programs Asst - Bil		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$72,180
2.	Outreach Spec Bilingual		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$67,237
3.	Spec. Health Care Tech - Lvn		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$56,502
4.	Enrollment & Records SpecBil		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$52,364
5.	Health Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$49,759
6.	Guidance Tech - Bilingual		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$47,735
7.	Locker Room Attendant		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$40,851
8.	Locker Room Attendant		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$40,819
9.	Locker Room Attendant		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$38,239
10.	Health Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$37,805
11.	Locker Room Attendant		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$36,758
12.	Health Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$33,439
13.	Health Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$32,050
14.	Health Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$31,264
15.	Health Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$30,033
16.	Special Ed. Bus Attendant		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$28,064
17.	Health Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$24,666
18.	College & Career Guidance Spec		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$22,672
19.	College & Career Guidance Spec		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$22,239
20.	Health Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Student Services	\$15,566